NDMA
Williston
25-Jun-22

Race Results

Overall

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[ER
o

Overall
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

50 A

Number
313
125
530
913

19
22
269
804
12
77

50 B

Number
889
535

47
188
406

77

45

6
778

Rider
Tucker
Asher
Blake
Mason
Jace
Arie
Bridger
Hank
Hayden
Kash

Rider
Tabitha
Barrett
Jexton
Chale
Grayson
Grace
Adilynn
Hannah
Revin

Tix
Hauenstein
Porras
Backlund
Churby
Glasser
Brooks

Tix

Averill
Ekren

Toepke
Dickinson
Emter
Krebsbach
Failing
Ekren

Tix

Vane
Trujillo

Bike

COB-
COB-
COB-
COB-
KTM-
HUS-
COB-
COB-
KTM-
COB-

Bike

COB-
HUS-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
COB-
COB-
HUS-
COB-

City State
Glenburn ND
Culbertson MT
Wolf Point MT
Miles City MT
Minot Air Force Base ND
Glen Ullin ND
Glasgow MT
Glenburn ND
Gillette WYy
Kensal ND
City State
Mandan ND
Surrey ND
Glen Ullin ND
Crosby ND
Poplar MT
Kensal ND
Glenburn ND
Bismarck ND
Watford City ND

Moto 1

1

O 0o NO UL B WN

=
o

Moto 1

1

00 NOULT B WN

DNS

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
0



10

Overall
1

00 N O Ul WN

Overall
1

2
3
4

Overall
1
2

609

50 Beginner

Number
27
699
317
44
22
74
977
45

65 A

Number
13
75
517
214

65 B

Number
19
530

Natalie

Rider
Ryder
Weston
Dawson
Eli
Reed
Raycer
Hank
Houston

Rider
Eastyn
Wyatt
Thor
Aiden

Rider
Jace
Blake

Norbeck

Moilanen
Hall

Jones
Isom
Kuhlmann
Ogden
Isom
Brooks

Krogh
Edman
Nelson
Hill

Churby
Porras

HUS-

Bike

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-

Bike

KTM-
KTM-
COB-
YAM-

Bike
KTM-
GAS-

Watford City

City
Sidney
Williston
McHenry
Williston
Williston
Surrey
Williston
Glasgow

City
Dickinson
Ft. Collins
Williston
Bottineau

City

ND

State
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT

State
ND
co
ND
ND

State

Minot Air Force Base ND

Wolf Point

MT

DNS

Moto 1 Moto 2
1
2

v b~ W

DNS
DNS
DNS

Moto 1 Moto 2
1

2
3
4

Moto 1 Moto 2
1
2

Points
25
22
20
18
16

0
0
0

Points
25
22
20
18

Points
25
22



3 125 Asher Hauenstein GAS- Culbertson MT 3 20
4 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 4 18
5 42 Riley Everson COB- Williston ND 5 16
6 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 6 15
7 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND 7 14
8 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 8 13
9 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 9 12
10 12 Hayden Averill KTM- Gillette WYy 10 11
11 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 11 10
12 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 12 9
13 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 13 8
14 278 Westley Adkins KAW- Grand Forks ND 14 7
15 77 Kash Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 15 6
16 188 Chale Krebsbach COB- Crosby ND 16 5
17 545 Grace Ekren HUS- Kensal ND 17 4
18 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 18 3
19 269 Bridger Brooks YAM- Glasgow MT 19 2
20 628 Bryleigh Thorson HUS- Surrey ND 20 1
65 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 185 Deagan Kephart KAW- Dickinson ND 1 25
2 87 Chance Clark YAM- Williston ND 2 22
3 184 Zaedyn Kephart YAM- Dickinson ND 3 20
4 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 4 18
5 778 Revin Trujillo COB- Watford City ND DNS 0

85 A



Overall
1

o s WN

Overall
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

P PR R R R R R R R
O 0o NOULD WN R O

Number
18
86

991
38
517
75

85 B

Number
13
914
72
373
51
888
681
785
124
42
37
753
17
214
510
66
920
715
412

Rider
Brody
Grady
Tanner
Cale
Thor
Wyatt

Rider
Eastyn
Addison
Trae Jae
Kale
Tanner
Mickey
Nolyn
Jase
Zachary
Riley
Ray John
Kaige
Henrik
Aiden
Andrew
Josie
Skarlet
Leighton
Brady

Beech
Bloesser
Engesser
Spitzer
Nelson
Edman

Krogh
Nelson
Keller
Blankenship
Meidinger
Failing
Stratton
Battest
OBrien
Everson
Keller
McLean
Schultz
Hill
Francis
Kollman
Ekren
Moore
Knoke

Bike

KTM-
GAS-
HUS-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
COB-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
HUS-
KAW-
KTM-

City

Ray
Sidney
Rapid City
Kensal
Williston
Ft. Collins

City
Dickinson
Williston
Bismarck
Mandan
Dickinson
Poplar
Williston
Rhame
Dickinson
Williston
Bismarck
Culbertson
Glendive
Bottineau
Minot
Kensal
Kensal
Piedmont
Surrey

State
ND
MT
SD
ND
ND
co

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
SD
ND

Moto 1

1

a b~ WN

Moto 1

1

O 0o NO UL B WN

R R R R R R R R R
0O NO UL WNERLRO

DNS

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

[EEN
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85 Beginner

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto 2 Points
1 19 Jace Churby KTM- Minot Air Force Base ND 1 25
2 530 Blake Porras GAS- Wolf Point MT 2 22
3 313 Tucker Tix GAS- Glenburn ND 3 20
4 125 Asher Hauenstein GAS- Culbertson MT 4 18
5 304 Kyler Ollerman KAW- Glendive MT 5 16
6 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 6 15
7 638 Kyle Clinkenbeard KAW- Williston ND 7 14
8 506 Bridger Chandler KTM- Williston ND 8 13
9 22 Arie Glasser HUS- Glen Ullin ND 9 12
10 705 Jaymison Wilke HON- Dickinson ND 10 11
11 12 Hayden Averill KTM- Gillette wy 11 10
12 754 Kayson McLean KAW- Culbertson MT 12 9
13 309 Knox Dahlberg KAW- Williston ND 13 8
14 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 14 7
15 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 15 6
16 269 Bridger Brooks YAM- Glasgow MT 16 5
17 777 Jakoby Trujillo YAM- Watford City ND DNS 0

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto?2 Points
1 18 Brody Beech KTM- Ray ND 1 25
2 86 Grady Bloesser GAS- Sidney MT 2 22
3 242 Riley Sathren KTM- Lincoln ND 3 20
4 991 Tanner Engesser HUS- Rapid City SD 4 18
5 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 5 16



Overall
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

[ S
N = O

Overall
1

13
666
681
785
124

72
373

17

2 Stroke

Number
2
88
48
991
731
823
38
747
290
51
666
204

250 A

Number
528

Eastyn
Cale
Nolyn
Jase
Zachary
Trae Jae
Kale
Henrik

Rider
Tate
Brandon
Seth
Tanner
Brady
Trevor
Cale
Randy
Hunter
Tanner
Cale
Wade

Rider
Ryan

Krogh

Ruff
Stratton
Battest
OBrien
Keller
Blankenship
Schultz

Olson
Becker
Bloesser
Engesser
Erickson
Miller
Spitzer
Franke
Semerad
Meidinger
Ruff
Isom

Peters

KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-

Bike

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-

Bike
KAW-

Dickinson
Pingree
Williston
Rhame
Dickinson
Bismarck
Mandan
Glendive

City
Bismarck
Sidney
Sidney
Rapid City
Eldridge
Culbertson
Kensal
Estevan
Dickinson
Dickinson
Pingree
Williston

City
Mandan

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT

State
ND
MT
MT
SD
ND
MT
ND
SK
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND

Moto 1

1

O 0o NO UL B WN

[ Y
N = O

Moto 1

1

15
14
13
12
11
10

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

Points

25



Overall
1

O 00 NO ULl A WN

Overall
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

R
= O

250 B

Number
88
333
48
145
198
3
505
731
321

250 C

Number
242
154
838

41
336
327

22
243
186
290
823

Travis

Rider
Brandon
Gavin
Seth
Dylan
Joseph
Carter
Garrett
Brady
Fuss

Rider
Riley
Noah
River
Jace
Thomas
Kayne
Ty
Tucker
Aiden
Hunter
Trevor

Olson

Becker
Midthun
Bloesser

Ell

Ogden
Spitzer
Burnett
Erickson
Vandenburg

Sathren
Wilson
Vandenburg
Hughes
Cheney
Earnest
Buckman
Murphy
Buxbaum
Semerad
Miller

KAW-

Bike
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
HON-
GAS-
YAM-
YAM-

Bike
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-

Bismarck

City
Sidney
Bismarck
Sidney
Bismarck
Surrey
Kensal
Arnegard
Eldridge
Bismarck

City

Lincoln
Mandan
Bismarck
Dickinson
Watford City
Jamestown
Dickinson
Douglas
Glendive
Dickinson
Culbertson

ND

State
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT

Moto 1

1

O 00N UL WN

Moto 1

1

O 0N UL WN

R R
= O

22

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Overall

W N

Overall
1

2
3
4

341
300
12
221
515
701
403
503
434
11

450 A

Number
528

44
76

450 B

Number
145
198

15
891

Hunter
Laiken
Jacob
Mathew
Easton
Dylan
Linkon
Kimberleigh
Louie
Easton

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Cole
Gage

Rider
Dylan
Joseph
Kyle
Austin

Byron
Ollerman
Besmer
Wadsworth
Dickinson
Chase
Isom
Hughey
Johnson
Hagen

Peters
Olson
Hastings
Feist

Ell
Ogden
Frantti
Hall

KAW-
SUz-

KTM-
YAM-
HUS-

YAM-
Suz-

KAW-
HON-
KAW-

Bike

KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-

Bike
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KAW-

Glendive
Glendive
Bismarck
Culbertson
Surrey
Minot
Williston
Williston
Glendive
Ellendale

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Weyburn
Minot

City
Bismarck
Surrey
Dickinson
Bottineau

MT
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

State
ND
ND
SK
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNF

Moto 1 Moto 2
1

2
3
4

Moto 1 Moto 2
1

2
3
4

R RPN WA OO N OO

Points
25
22
20
18

Points
25
22
20
18



Overall
1

O 00 NO ULl B WN

[ )
N = O

Overall
1

o bk wWwN

Overall

450 C

Number
41
154

236
22
734
747
768
760
435
738
739

OPEN A

Number
528
263

2
891
44
76

OPEN B

Number

Rider
Jace
Noah
Lane
Ryan
Ty
Jake
Roark
Nicholas
Bryce
Traceson
Mac
Andy

Rider
Ryan
Richard
Travis
Dana
Cole
Gage

Rider

Hughes
Wilson
Wilkins
Nelson
Buckman
Isom
Franke
Pugliese
Roark
Martinez
Isom
Isom

Peters
Wuori
Olson
Hall
Hastings
Feist

Bike

HON-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-

Bike

KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-

Bike

City
Dickinson
Mandan
Bismarck
Stanley
Dickinson
Williston
Estevan
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston

City
Mandan
Rolla
Bismarck
Bottineau
Weyburn
Minot

City

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
SK
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
SK
ND

State

Moto 1

1

O 00N UL B WN

S
=z
mO

DNS

Moto 1

1

o U WN

Moto 1

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
0
0

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15

Points
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Overall
1

O 00 NO UL A WN
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333
88
145

747
505

15

OPEN C

Number
242
838
606

41
154
22
327
738
85
336
9
236
739
243
666
221
12
341
734
768

Gavin
Brandon
Dylan
Carter
Randy
Garrett
Joshua
Kyle

Rider
Riley
River
Brian
Jace
Noah
Ty
Kayne
Mac
Chris
Thomas
Lane
Ryan
Andy
Tucker
Cale
Mathew
Jacob
Hunter
Jake
Nicholas

Midthun
Becker
Ell
Spitzer
Franke
Burnett
Orth
Frantti

Sathren
Vandenburg
Clinkenbeard
Hughes
Wilson
Buckman
Earnest
Isom
Walker
Cheney
Wilkins
Nelson

Isom
Murphy
Ruff
Wadsworth
Besmer
Byron

Isom
Pugliese

HUS-

KTM-
KTM-
HON-
YAM-
GAS-

HON-
KTM-

Bike

KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
HON-
KAW-

Bismarck
Sidney
Bismarck
Kensal
Estevan
Arnegard
Lincoln
Dickinson

City
Lincoln
Bismarck
Williston
Dickinson
Mandan
Dickinson
Jamestown
Williston
Bismarck
Watford City
Bismarck
Stanley
Williston
Douglas
Pingree
Culbertson
Bismarck
Glendive
Williston
Williston

ND
MT
ND
ND
SK

ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND

00N OULT D WN B

Moto 1

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
11
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21
22
23

Overall
1

00 N O Ul WN

Overall

o bk WwN

403
434
435

VET A

Number
263
891
706
114
157
610
186
777

VET B

Number
747
85
606
44
611
19

VET C

Linkon
Louie
Traceson

Rider
Richard
Dana
Keith
Marshall
Eric
Dave
Tyler
Mike

Rider
Randy
Chris
Brian
David
Kevin
Tyler

Isom
Johnson
Martinez

Wuori
Hall
Norbeck
Battest
Nelson
Francis
Buxbaum
Chase

Franke
Walker

Clinkenbeard

Pfliiger
Chapman
Tix

SUz-
HON-
KAW-

Bike

KAW-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike

YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
HON-

Williston
Glendive
Williston

City

Rolla
Bottineau
Watford City
Rhame
Williston
Minot
Glendive
Minot

City
Estevan
Bismarck
Williston
Bismarck
Williston
Glenburn

ND
MT
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND

State
SK
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

23
24
25

Moto 1

1

00O NO UL &~ WN

Moto 1

1

o U WN

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15



Overall
1
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Overall
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Number
54
305
657
143
12
372
383
146

WOMENS

Number
321
715
528
523
503

7
914
211

30
920

66
180
207

Rider

Jeff

Aarin

Levi

Keith

Todd
Nathan
Keith
Monte

Rider
Fuss
Leighton
Elicca
Morgan
Kimberleigh
Emma
Addison
JaDee
Sophie
Skarlet
Josie
Annabella
Haylee

Orth
Ollerman
McGrane
Shipley
Hastings
Blankenship
Vandenburg
Ell

Vandenburg
Moore
Stugelmeyer
Thorson
Hughey
Kollman
Nelson

Feist

Beech
Ekren
Kollman
Semerad
McGrane

Bike
HON-
GAS-
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-

Bike
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
GAS-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-

City
Herreid
Glendive
Glendive
Glendive
Weyburn
Mandan
Bismarck
Bismarck

City
Bismarck
Piedmont
Bismarck
Surrey
Williston
Kensal
Williston
Minot
Ray
Kensal
Kensal
Dickinson
Glendive

State
SD
MT
MT
MT
SK
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT

Moto 1

1

00N O UL b~ WN

Moto 1

1

O 00 NOULL A WN

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
1



